1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
HS-6617RH
Radiation Hardened
2K x 8 CMOS PROM
Pinouts
24 LEAD CERAMIC DUAL-IN-LINE

remote data acquisition and processing systems, processor control
store, and synchronous logic replacement.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PACKAGE
HS1-6617RH-Q -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS1-6617RH-8 -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS1-6617RH/SAMPLE 25oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS1-6617RH/PROTO -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead SBDIP
HS9-6617RH-Q -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead Flatpack
HS9-6617RH-8 -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead Flatpack
HS9-6617RH/Sample 25oC 24 Lead Flatpack
HS9-6617RH/PROTO -55oC to +125oC 24 Lead Flatpack